MERCRUISER [CMD 4.2 ES 300°%M 254 I/LE] < Flnuheel Housing(IMBOARD) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 83050001 THRU 88050643 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2
{ 22 3 2 16 509308402[ 5TUD 2
! f 3 13 811408 | LOCK WwAaSHER 2
4 11 211458 NUT 2
5 25 80 331619|0-RING 1 5
A 10 B54106| SCREW, (M10 « 25) 9
7 13 809532112 | LOCKWASHER |
a2 12 211459 'w/aSHER 9
9 265 289872 | FLY'WHEEL 1
10 43 8331701 RIMNG GEAR 1
11 A55452| SPACER 1
12 10 801331638 | SCREW, (M4 » 10) 1
13 25 211498 0-RING 1 5
14 10 879711 |BOLT g
15 229875 BRACKET. Upper 1
15 BE987E | BRACKET, Lower 1
16 10 A11457 | SCREW, (M10 « 35) 2
17 13 809932110|LOCKWASHER 2
18 10 811456 SCREW 2
19 13 11460 LOCKWASHER 2
20 12 A11455 w8 SHER 2
21 851787  HOUSING, Flywheel 1
22 16 855471 |STUD, [M10 % 20) ]
23 11 854122 | NUT. [M10) a
L 24 a7 854109/ SEMSOR. Engine RPM 1
. 25 10 B54205| SCREW, [(ME =« 14) 1
i 26 12 811450 "W SHER 1
1 27 203610\ DRIVE PLATE 1
a 14 28 10 855470 SCREW, (M10 » 20) 5
\ 29 16 891728/ 5TUD. Grounding 1
- 27 A81742| OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1

12821




